Plastic R seRies
connectoRs SERIES
1www.lemo.com
® ®
table of contents
General Production Program. .............................................................................................................page 2
Main Characteristics and Types...................................................................................................................2
Series and Types ..........................................................................................................................................3

EGG.1R.336.GLM = fixed receptacle, nut fixing, with key (G), 1R series, multipole type with 36 contacts, outer shell in gray
PBT, PEEK insulator, female crimp contacts.
Part Numbering System
Plug
 PH  G 1R 336  G    L    M   92Free receptacle
Part Section Showing Internal Components
Part Number Example
Free receptacle:
PHG.1R.336.GLM92 = free receptacle with key (G) and cable collet, 1R series, multipole type with 36 contacts, outer shell
in gray PBT, PEEK insulator, female crimp contacts, collet for 9.2 mm maximum diameter cable.
. . .
. . .
. . .
8www.lemo.com
® ®
Housing models
FGG straight plug, key (G) or key (a),
with cable collet
                       Reference
  Model       Series
            FGG          RR
    FGG           0R
    FGG           1R
      18.0     6.0   21.5   17.0
 24.5     9.0   30.5   23.5
 37.0   12.5   39.0   31.0
Dimensions (mm)
   A        B        L        M
eGG Fixed receptacle, key (G) or key (a)
with visible shell
                       Reference
  Model       Series
            EGG          RR
    EGG          0R
    EGG          1R
M
A
L
B
M
A
L
B
      18.0     6.0   12.0      7.0
 24.5     9.0   14.0    12.0
 37.0   12.5   18.0    14.5
Dimensions (mm)
   A        B        L        M
P1 Panel cut-out page 26)
eGG Fixed receptacle, key (G) or key (a) with
visible shell and contacts for printed
circuit
                       Reference
  Model       Series
            EGG          RR
    EGG          0R
    EGG          1R
M
A
L
B
      18.0     6.0   12.0      7.0
 24.5     9.0   14.0    12.0
 37.0   12.5   18.0    14.5
Dimensions (mm)
   A        B        L        M
P1 Panel cut-out page 26)
9www.lemo.com
® ®
P2 Panel cut-out page 26
PHG Free receptacle, key (G) or key (a), with
cable collet
PBG Fixed receptacle, key (G) or key (a),